495 SOUTH HIGH STREET

: CITY OF COLUMBUS

"™  DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND ZONING SERVICES

One Stop Shop Zoning Report pate: wed Apr 27 2016
General Zoning Inquiries: 614-645-8637

SITE INFORMATION

Address: 495 S HIGH ST 450 COLUMBUS, OH Owner: 495 SOUTH HIGH STREET LLC

Mailing Address: 495 S HIGH ST STE 10 Parcel Number: 010215363 ‘
COLUMBUS OH 43215-5689

ZONING INFORMATION

Zoning: Z89-020, Commercial, CPD Historic District: Brewery District
effective 10/2/1989, Height District H-200

Board of Zoning Adjustment (BZA): N/A Historic Site: No

Commercial Overlay: SOUTH HIGH ST/ SOUTH FRONT ST UCO Council Variance: CV89-0017

Graphic Commission: N/A , Flood Zone: OUT

Area Commission: N/A Airport Overlay Environs: N/A

Planning Overlay: N/A

PENDING ZONING ACTION
Zoning: N/A Council Variance: N/A
Board of Zoning Adjustment (BZA): N/A Graphic Commission: N/A

i FULL QIREET NARE 405 S HI
ST 450 COLUMBUS OH 2
CWNER NMAME: 495 SOUTH HII
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THE CI TYOF

COLUMBUS Graphics Commission Application

AHOREW L BINTHER HAYGR

TH T

757 Carolyn Avenue, Columbus, Ohio 43224
,;I’hone: 614-645-7433 » www.bzs.columbus.gov

Application Numbern: @(’ 01((0 - 56\ Date Recpived: d A’g\ . %‘ b

?

- :g
: 76 . Application Accepted by -/LF— Fee: \ q D_B

% Commission/Civic: _E )W (\—cbl 5 ' -

-

S Existing Zoning: l

e

% . .

e Comments: -

=

i * ‘
TYPE(S) OF ACTION REQUESTED (Check all that applyk -

[] variance [ ] Graphics Plan [ ] Special Permit [ ] Miscellaneous Graphic

indicate what the proposal is and list applicable code sections. State what it is you are requesting.

LOCATION )
Certified Address: z% CZ .9 Sﬁm #L i H City: Ciaw aBus Zip: 932/5

Parcel Number(sy: (/0D - 2.] S 3L z

APPLICANT

Applicant Name: /)2@??/‘2,{5(7&/ 5 éfi,@/ ({? leﬁei\’umber:é/"‘! ”2?4’/1’5’/‘[ Bt

Address: ,7 g S 7 SC/W o J‘DH:Z&MA? Cilyj‘State:@;LaM‘ﬁ& E; @H Zip:/f:f; szll
smail Address: L LAD 2D MORILS 5’"‘«’5 {Qﬂ}s Cor™ Fax Number:

W’ﬁ(ﬁl U] Check here if lemg additional property owners on q separate page
Name:_4f {'[} TH- [’72143% Prwf LLC Bhone Number:Le 11 = 518 [felel Ext.
Address: '(“{ (171 S ~—‘:(,‘? LTH %1% H Citijtate:éLééng i S/ (:9 3[/ Zip:‘{[{?’ Q/ 5

Email Address: o4 LIZER 9 L0} 115#3‘2-"”“‘4 oM Fax Number:

ATTORNEY / AGENT {Check on DAtmmey EAgent

Name: /y&ﬂu)gkﬁﬂj 51;‘25,{}.5 /QZ—'Q/Z!W Z./i/ﬁ Phone N‘umbf:r: [‘;‘;4‘274' //B / Ext.:

Address: 777 L JC&?"’?? j@ PR Y City/State: C Mﬁﬁd . gﬁ/ Zip:’s’g 32z /

Email Address: &L A/ MORAL SO/ fﬁiﬁ?-g Cpm Fax Number:

SIGNATURES (all signatures m ‘1/ be provided and 5 {exﬁ in blue ink)
APPLICANT SIGNATURE \/‘ O~ |

PROPERTY OWNER SIGNATURE /}Mi \ W V VA 0% M

ATTORNEY / AGENT SIGNATUREK X

PLEASE NOTE: Incomplete information will result in the rejection of this submittal,
Applications must be submitted by appointment. Call 614-645-4522 to schedule,

Please make checks payable to the Columbus City Treasurer ; )
B 125
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495 SOUTH HIGH STREET

THE CITY OF

COLUMBUS Graphics Commission Application

ANDREW . GINTHER, MAYOR

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING 757 Carolyn Avenue, Columbus, Ohio 43224
AND ZONING SERVICES Phone: 614-645-7433 * www.bzs.columbus.gov

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF OHIO
COUNTY OF FRANKLIN

Being first duly cautioned and sworn (1) NAME LA/LM Lﬁg
of (1) MAILING ADDRESS 2. 1.5 7 Servore P/é;w;; C_ooamﬁus OH 43 2.,2 ]

deposes and states that (he/she) is the applicant, agent, or duly authorized attorney for same and the following is a list of the
name(s) and mailing address(es) of all the owners of record of the property located at
(2) per CERTIFIED ADDRESS FOR PROPERTY _4) 9 S Sowrn (9H

for which application for a rezoning, variance, special permit or graphics plan was filed with the Department of Building and
Zoning Services, on (3)

(THIS LINE TO BE FILLED OUT BY CITY STAFF)

SUBJECT PROPERTY OWNERS NAME @ 495 Sousu l.},qy S]nﬁﬁ'r’ LAL
AND MAILING ADDRESS 49S Sovq then Smzet
Cownnus OH_4J32) S

APPLICANT’S NAME AND PHONE # /&Mél"b\) 60 / Z/W/L\/ LAﬁ

(same as listed on front application) Llq- 220" / ZI

AREA COMMISSION OR CIVIC GROUP 5) 8/25‘47//’/'7‘7 bml =70 Gﬁ"v"llé‘ﬂ o’

AREA COMMISSION ZONING CHAIR

OR CONTACT PERSON AND ADDRESS f(ﬂm&)u brack - Hyswnie 5 Erysaie’ D/—/F/&ﬂ&

Jamas Geosaman & -
and that the following is a list of the names and complete mailing addresses, including zip codes, as shown on the County
Auditor’s Current Tax List or the County Treasurer’s Mailing List, of all the owners of record of property within 125
feet of the exterior boundaries of the property for which the application was filed, and all of the owners of any property within 125
feet of the applicant’s or owner’s property in the event the applicant or the property owner owns the property contiguous to the subject
property:
(6) PROPERTY OWNER NAME (6a) PROPERTY ADDRESS (6b) PROPERTY QWNER MAILING ADDRESS

SoE %:‘/77?‘0”57\

P

[] (7) Check here if listing additional erty owners on a/Sephrgte page.

(8) SIGNATURE O OT PU LIC

(8) SIGNATURE OF AFFIANT /a,(
. Q
(( 2\
SSbefore me and SIgned in my resenc@: ' day of %QD\ 4 eé ¥ lmmn
%X 5 _ i i%| NotiryPublicaStaterof Ohio
-—mﬁi I My Commission Expires
My CommissionRy

February 2, 2017

PLEASE NOTE: Incomplete information will result in the rejection of this submittal.
Applications must be submitted by appointment. Call 614-645-4522 to schedule.
Please make checks payable to the Columbus City Treasurer

tmt 12/15
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495 SOUTH HIGH STREET
THE CITY OF .

COLUMBU Graphics Commission Application

ANDREW J. GINTHER, MAYOR

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING 757 Carolyn Avenue, Columbus, Ohio 43224
AND ZOMING SERVICES Phone: 614-645-7433 » www.bzs.columbus.gov

STATEMENT OF HARDSHIP
APPLICATION #

Any request for a Variance from this Graphics Code shall be heard and decided by the Graphics Commission as provided by the
Graphics Code.

3382.05 Variance

A. The Graphics Commission shall have the power, upon application, to grant a Variance from one (1) or more provisions of
this Graphics Code. No Variance shall be granted unless the Commission finds that a hardship exists, based upon special
physical conditions which:

1. Are due to exceptional shallowness, shape, toppgraphic conditions or other extraordinary situations peculiar to the
premises itself; or ' ‘

2. Differentiate the premises from other premises in the same zoning district and the general vicinity; or

3. Prevent a reasonable return in service, use of income compared to other conforming premises in the same district;
and

4.  Where the result of granting the Variance will not be injurious to neighboring properties and will not be contrary to
the public interest or to the intent and purpose of the Graphics Code.

B. Ingrantinga Variance, the Graphics Commission may impose such requirements and conditions regarding the location,
character, and other features of the graphics as the Commission deems necessary to carry out the intent and purpose of
this Graphics Code and to otherwise safeguard public safety and welfare.

C. Nothing in this Graphics Code shall be construed as authorizing the Commission to affect changes in the Zoning Map or to
add to the uses permitted in any district. '

I'have read Section 3382.05, Variance, and believe my application for relief from the requirements of the
Graphics Code satisfies the four criteria for a variance in the following ways:

SBL NTTACKED (gP4

Signature of Applicant : W ' pate O 7/1/77;/ L

PLEASE NOTE: Incomplete information will result in the rejection of this submittal.
Applications must be submitted by appointment. Call 614-645-4522 to schedule.
Please make checks payable to the Columbus City Treasurer

tmt 12/15



495 SOUTH HIGH STREET

Variance Request

Client — IBP
Property Address — 495 South High
PID — 010-215363
Zoning - CPD
Flovetren | (xoe)
IBP is seeking three variances for two wall signs.

*Graphics Code 3377.20 (a) — allows only a wall sign that encloses said
use. We want a variance to allow signs that are not for enclosed use to
include all permitted existing signs.

* Graphics Code 3377.20 (b) — only allows for signs on the first and second
floor levels. We request a variance to allow signs above the second floor at
the top of the building for identification and for any permitted existing signs.

* Graphics Code 377.20 (d) — allows for the total signage on a fagcade to be
no greater than the allowable graphics area by code. Since there is
“‘permitted” signs on the building we request that we be allowed to exceed
the maximum signage allowed by code

Aled: (8% B
Soo s (94

E \-QJ(O’Q"'\E W\ Q-—?C, \M*B

2399, 20 (2) aled o e M«Q«M eses

s Q,V\L[JDSQ R e - \ 6\ \rkc\((



495 SOUTH HIGH STREET

CLARENCE E MINGO 11
FRANKLIN COUNTY AUDITOR
MAP ID: N DATE: 3/29/16

Disclaimer ‘ Scale =60

This map is prepared for the real property inventory within this county. It is compiled from recorded deeds, Horth
survey plats, and other public records and data. Users of this map are notified that the public primary

information sources should be consulted for verification of the information contained on this map. The

county and the mapping companies assume no legal responsibilities for the information contained on this map.
Please notify the Franklin County GIS Division of any discrepancies.

Real Estate / GIS Department




495 SOUTH HIGH STREET

STEVEN R. SCHOENY THE CITY OF

COLUM_BU&;

CERTIFICATE OF APPROPRIATENESS JEcARTHENT OF
BREWERY DISTRICT COMMISSION

-oning clearance or a building permit. This ducument does pof relicve the applicant from tie

responsibility of filing for and obtairing any required zoning clearance andior building permit from the City of Columbus Department of Building &

Zoning Services (645-6090 /757 Carolyn Avense) and following ail other applicable cades and ordinances of the City of Columbus.

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 495 S. High St.

APPLICANT'S NAME: Dwight Robertson (Applicant) 495 South High Street, LLC (Owner)

APPLICATION NO.: 15-12-4 MEETING DATE: 12-3-15 EXPIRATION DATE: 12-3-16

‘The Brewery District Commission hereby certifics that the application for the sbove referenced property and & copy of this Certificate of
i it istori Office. The Commission has reviewed the application and taken the foflowing
nd the architectural guidelines:
SPECIFICATIONS
] Recommendation for Approval: Requested re-zoning/special permit/variance per APPROVED SPECIFICATIONS

ificate of Appropriateness is not

W
action(s) in accordance with Colambus City Code 3116 & 332
B4 Approved: Exterior alterations per APPROVE]

Approve application #15-12-4, 495 S. High St., as submitted:

o Install new 6 x 13’-11 3/8” halo-lit sign on the east elevation.
+ Install new 6 x 13°-11 3/8” halo-lit sign on the west elevation.
MOTION: Hugus/Schottenstein (4-0-0) APPROVED.

X} Drawings Required

Thls Cn,mhcmc of Appropriateness is only vahd for work pummncd in accordance with the inotion so passed and approved by the
and shall pany plans for zouing clearance and/or building permits.

s SE R,
Randy F
Historic H eser\lutmn Ofmer
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PMS 2716

Scale: 1/4"=1-0"

isting

Internally llluminated LED Halo Channel Letters

BACKS: 3/16" thick White polycarbonate

RETURNS/SIDES: Letters - 0.063" aluminum X 10" deep, finished PMS 281 Blue
FACES: 0.063" aluminum w/ 2" Blue aluminum angle trim cap.

ILLUMINATION: Letters - White LED unites - as req'd. for proper illumination, (1) 20 Amp Circuit

brick fascia

MOUNTING: Letters are mounted to fascia with 1/2"thick boits, bolted through brick fascia and into steel beam.

Letters also have 1/2”x 6" Simpson Strong -Tie Wedge-All anchors.
All mounting and electric per U.L approved specifications.

495 SOUTH HIGH STREET

‘et

1727 %6 Simpson Strong-Tie
Wedge-All Carbon-Steel
Wedge Anchors 2 per letter

2"Stand-Offs

Aluminum Trip Caps

Aarylic Face

Aluminum Faceand -~
eturms

LED Units

™ 2"stand-offs
",

\
Aluminiurm Backer PowerSupply

Panel painted PMS 2716 Conduit ~———

Aluminum Backer ~————"f! /
Panel

1/2° 18" Bolts o through ~————
brickinto steel beam.

2 per letter

MORRISONSIGN

SINCE 1979
2757 Sclofo Parkway, Columbus, O 43221

14142761181 F: 6142744048
morsonsigns com

CLIENT: I8P

DATE: 9-15-15
DRAWING# 15-141-eng-revi

PROJECT LOCATION:
Channel Letters

SALESPERSON: LL
DESIGNER: P8

195 s noseigithnn Givmg ins vy bevein S
s et s s et e B e




495 SOUTH HIGH STREET

13-11 3/8"

i 1/2"x 6" Simpson Strong-Tie .
Wedge-All Carbon-Steel
Wedge Anchors 2 per letter

2” Stand-Offs

Aluminum Trip Caps
AcrylicFace

W rvsom Aluminum Face and -
Returns
PMS 2716

5 2" siand-offs LED Units ~

Scale: 1/4"=1-0"
. Aluminum Backer P —
Internally llluminated LED Halo Channel Letters Panel paited PIS 2716

. existing Conduit
BACKS: 3/16" thick White polycarbonate brick fascia___
RETURNS/SIDES: Letters - 0.063" aluminuim X 10" deep, finished PMS 281 Blue

FACES: 0.063" aluminum w/ 2" Blue aluminum angle trim cap.

ILLUMINATION: Letters - White LED unites - as req'd. for proper illumination, (1) 20 Amp Circuit

MOUNTING: Letters are mounted to fascia with 172" thick bolts, bolted through brick fascia and into steel beam, Auminum atier
Letters also have 1/2"x 6" Simpson Strong -Tie Wedge-All anchors, 172 16 Bolts go through —

Ali mounting and electric per U.L. approved specifications. brick into steel beam.

2 per letter

MORRISONSIGN
SINCE 1979
2757 Sclolo Parkway, Columbus, OH 43221

6142781181 F. $14.274 4043
monlsonsigns.com

CLIENT: IBP

DATE: 8-156-15
DRAWING# 15-141-A-eng-revt

PROJECT LOCATION:
Channel Letters

SALESPERSON: LL o
DESIGNER: P8

sz

s Srerg sy oS e
e o B iley
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13-11 3/8" — 1

PMS 2716 2" stand-offs

Scale: 1/4"=1'-0"

Aluminum Backer
Panel painted PMS 2716
. existing

Internally llluminated LED Halo Channel Letters brick fascia_ |

BACKS: 1/4" thick Clear polycarbonate

RETURNS/SIDES: 0.080" aluminum X 10" deep, finished PMS 281 Blue

FACES: 1/4" 6061 aluminum faces finished PMS 281 Blue

ILLUMINATION: Letters - White LED unites - as req'd. for proper illumination, (1) 20 Amp Circuit

(BSAREOy

oy

%

MOUNTING: see cross view section att
All mounting and electric per U.L. approved specifications.

495 SOUTH HIGH STREET

WIND LOAD:
90 MPH - EXPOSURE B
2011 OBC

1/4" x 5" Hilti Tapcons
(4) per Letter

3" Stand-Offs

1/4” Aluminum Angle Clips """
for polycarbonate

1/4" 6061 Faces welded
to.080" Returns ]

LED Units = |

1“x 22" All-Threads bolted .A

to existing | Beam - (2) per letter

24" Steel

Conduit
1/4" Thick Polycarboante

Remote Power Supply

1/4" Aluminum Backer Panel =~

MORRISONSIGN

SINCE 1979

2757 Scioto Parkway, Columbus, OH 43221
1:614.276.1181 F: 614.274.6048
morrisonsigns.com

CLIENT: IBP

DATE: 1-6-16
DRAWING# 15-141-eng-rev2

PROJECT LOCATION:
Channel Letters

SALESPERSON: LL
DESIGNER: PB




S ee16-001
495 SOUTH HIGH STREET

cTY oF "

OLUMBUS Graphics Commission Application

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING
AND ZONING SERVICES

757 Carolyn Avenue, Columbus, Ohio 43224
Phone: 614-645-7438 wwiw.bzs.columbus,gov

Parties having a 5% or more interest in the project that is the subject of this application,

THIS PAGE MUST BE FILLED OUT COMPLETELY AND NOTARIZED. Do not indicate ‘NONE’ in the space provided.

APPLICATION #

2
%

STATE OF OHIO

7a .
COUNTY OF FRANKLIN / {7 \/\{ \4 , |
i \2el” A # (ol
Being first duly cautioned and sworn (NAME) . yVLVH/ ,.V ‘ \ZC 4 lols
ot ccompLaTe apbress) L0 |10 00OHA C M~ T D Vien N 5 45115

deposes and states that (he/she) is the APPLICANY, AGEN, O¥ DULY AUTHORIZED A‘l“’I‘QRNEY FOR SAME and the following
is a list of all persons, other partnerships, corporatio

or entities having a 5% or more interest in the project which is the su hjeet of
this application and their mailing addresses:
NAME r . COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS
lepdv:
nertaled ounlduag

s

/\)W)(\»\A( Vi : = &

15 who\\x} 0\/\1\%(\ \oy *_

UnAnlled Yowldg 495 & HuhShva k
Vdude , TNT. Sk 500 |
I/ —Lolundove Oy Z525
SIGNATURE OF AFFIANT / ,\k\/\,\/b(/ﬂ/ \/\[ l\/ \7/9/(//
v (1 !
Sworn tr';\before me and 5ign£d ing yprfesen(ﬁ this 30 day of /l/( AC C/&\ , in the year 5)\0/ (0

; : Notary Seal Here
: 0L /9-206(F
SIGNATURE OF NOTARY PUBLIC My Commission Expires

RO
RIAL &

Sg”r

= %  THERESAJFLINN
wug 3 Notary Public, State of Ohio
i 5 My Commission Expires 06-19-2018

4 T
PLEASE NOTE: Incomplete information will result in the rejection of this submittal,
Applications must be submitted by appointment. Call 614-645-4522 to schedule,

Please make checks payable to the Columbus City Treasurer

it 12/15





